
Beauty Spot

Western House Hotel 
Wedding Suppliers

01292 443220 www.beautyspot-ayrshire.co.uk

Jacqui Harrow Make Up Artist 07872 326529 www.jacquiharrow.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

BRIDALWEAR

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Contessa D 01292 670507 www.contessa-d.co.uk

Dream Brides 01294 313730 www.dreambrides.co.uk

Opus Couture 01294 824838 www.opuscouture.com

ENTERTAINMENT

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

FLORISTS

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Bizzie Lizzies Flowers 01563 531939 www.bizzielizziesflowers.co.uk

Flowers@7 01292 445345 www.flowersat7.co.uk 

Paperwhite Floral Design 01292 318622 www.paperwhitefloraldesign

BEAUTY

www.westernhousehotel.co.uk
01292 294990

TLC Celebrant Services

CELEBRANTS/REGISTRARS/HUMANISTS

07960 251529 tlccelebrants@gmail.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

The Ayrshire Hospice 01292 288488 www.ayrshirehospice.org

Devotion Wedding DJ’s 0800 0236299 www.devotion-weddings.co.uk

CHARITY FAVOURS

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

South Ayrshire Council Civil Ceremonies 01292 617617 www.south-ayrshire.gov.uk/weddings

Anna Wade Hair 07598 795730 FB.com/Haircreationsbyanna

07809 233095Shannon O’Neill Make-Up Artisit FB.com/ShannonOMakeUp

Diane Honeyman 01292 282965 www.dianehoneyman.com

BRIDAL ACCESSORIES

Greypuss Jewellery 01771 622878 www.greypussjewellery.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Coast Entertainments 07414 518850 www.coastentertainments.co.uk

Colin McArdle DJ 07769 675892 www.colinmcardle.co.uk

Meredith McCrindle 07951 484988

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

HARPISTS

www.meredithmccrindle.com

Health Ashley Health & Fitness 07532020134

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

HEALTH & FITNESS

heather.ashley@hotmail.co.uk



MENSWEAR

ICE CREAM & SWEET CARTS

Ayr Racecourse 01292 264179 www.ayr-racecourse.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Mancini Ice Cream Weddings 01292 263088 www.mancinisicecream.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Cart)
07917 733474 www.theicecreamfactory.co

Antoine Jewellery

JEWELLERY

01292 470788 www.antoinejewellery.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Bercotts Wedding Rings 0141 258 3606 www.bercottsdiamonds.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Ayrshire Ambience Venue Styling 0800 0439177 www.ambiencevenuestyling.com

Cover The Big Day 01290 422968 www.coverthebigday.co.uk

Winton Wedding and Event Hire 01294 554304 www.wintonweddingandeventhire.com

Slaters 01292 261730 www.slaters.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

www.westernhousehotel.co.uk
01292 294990

HEN & STAG PARTIES

LINEN HIRE & EVENT DECORATION

Kilts4U 01563 551079 www.kilts-4-u.com

Renaldos Ayr 01292 265956 www.renaldosayr.co.uk

Piping Services Scotland 0141 571 3877 www.pipingservices.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

PIPERS

Barrhead Travel 01292 292260 www.barrheadtravel.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

HONEYMOONS

MAGICIAN

Michael Neto 07891 169649 www.michaelneto.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Ogham Jewellery 01292 610800 www.oghamjewellery.com

Wallace Allan Jewellers 01292 262516 www.wallaceallan.co.uk

Classy Chair Covers & Decorations 07875 371581 www.classychaircovers.com

Linen and Lace 07825 598049 sarah_lola11@icloud.com

LED LETTERS & DANCE FLOORS

JAM Events 07834 178635 www.jameventslive.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email



AMD Photography & AMD Videography 01292 263640 www.amd-studios.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Adore Weddings Photo & Video 01292 288168 www.adoreweddings.com

Dream Day Photography 01294 221917 www.dreamdayphotography.co.uk

Emma Sanderson Photography 01294 822666 www.emmasandersonphotography.co.uk

Alan Watson Photography 01294 287644 www.alanwatsonphotography.co.uk

Karen Grier Photography 01292 442047 www.karengrier.co.uk

Tom Gibson Photography 01294 553399 www.gibsonphoto.com

Lea Handcrafted Stationery 01560 322920 www.lea-stationery.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Bespoke Wedding Stationery 07590 527658 www.bespokeweddingstationery.org.uk

AMD Photography & AMD Videography 01292 263640 www.amd-studios.com

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Adore Weddings Photo & Video 01292 288168 www.adoreweddings.com

Eclipse Video 01294 217382 www.eclipsevideo.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Carrick Cakes 01465 871228 www.carrickcakes.co.uk

Sugar & Spice 01292 316830 www.sugarandspicetroon.com 

PHOTOGRAPHERS

STATIONERY

VIDEOGRAPHY

WEDDING CAKES 

www.westernhousehotel.co.uk
01292 294990

Unrivalled Videos 01563 573085 www.unrivalledvideos.com

Special Days Cakes 01698 327075 www.specialdayscakes.co.uk

LS Photography 07854 906893 www.lsphotography.co.uk

The Caricature Card Company 01292 263395 www.caricaturecards.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

PHOTO BOOTHS

Halo Booth 0141 374 2401 www.halobooth.co.uk

Mystic Pix Wedding Booth 07922 795283 www.mhairifloyd.wix.com/mysticpix

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

Wedding Cars (Ayrshire) Ltd 07391 432763 www.weddingcarsayrshire.co.uk

KA Limo Hire 01292 880166 www.ayrshireweddingcars.co.uk

WEDDING CARS

Richard Campbell Photography 01292 738385 www.richardcampbellphotography.co.uk

Pulze Photography 07910 398724 www.pulzephotography.com

Fizzbuz Valentino The Prosecco Van 07931 316460 www.fizbuz.co.uk

Company/Individual Telephone Number Website/Email

PROSECCO VAN




